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Office of the Principal. Govt. Dr. Baba saheb Bhimrao Ambedkar pG

College, Dongargaon. District - Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh
NAAC Accredited with B Grade

email-college.bsba@qmail.com , web site- www.bsbucom, Contact No.: 07745-271882

Dongargaon,Dated -05101./2026
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Exam Date IJ-SX-Class ISem

.E-Sev-t
Class lll Sem.
Rsc-JtSen

Room No. tiniy

07 Jan.2O26 B.Sc. I Sem.
DSC-Zoology

29,32,26,27,29 09:00AtY]

08 Jan. 2025 DSE-IllSem

Zoology
29,32,26,27,29 09:00llrr

09 lan.2026 DSC-IllSem.

Chemistry
(Bio./Maths)

29,32,26,27,29 09:00 Alv')

LO lan.2026 DSC-l Sem

Botany
DSE-lll Sem

Botany
29,32,26,27,28 09:00 Ant

12 Jan.2026 DSC-lSem.

Chemistry
(Bio./Maths)

DSE-IllSem.
Chemistry
(Bio./Maths)

29,32,26,27,29 09:006fl

t3 Jan.2026 DSC.IllSem
Botany

29,32,26,27,28 qlo,oo*ru1

t4lan.2026 DSC-IllSem

Zoology
29,32,26,27,29 09:00 Sn]
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